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Monster

Seminar JAM
Schedule

Friday, January 11, 2:00 PM ......................................................Dr.  Tom Reimchen
Thursday, January 17, 11:00 AM ..............................................Dr.  Kathi Lefebvre
Thursday, January 24, 11:00 AM ..............................................Dr.  Mark Strom
Thursday, January 31, 11:00 AM ..............................................Dr.  David Skel ly
Thursday, February 7, 11:00 AM...............................................Dr.  John Avise
Thursday, February 14, 11:00 AM ............................................Dr.  Chris Harvey
Thursday, February 21, 11:00 AM ............................................Dr.  Eric Taylor
Tuesday, February 26, 11:00 AM ..............................................Dr.  Lar ry Dill
Tuesday, March 5, 10:00 AM ......................................................Dr.  Louis Bernatchez
Friday, March 8, 10:00 AM ..........................................................Dr.  Barbara Block
Thursday, March 14, 11:00 AM..................................................Dr.  Bruce Rieman

Thursday, February 14th - 11:00 A.M.

A Stable Isotope and
Bioenergetic Analysis
of Food Web Structure
in Lake Superior

Dr. Chris Harvey
National Research Council - Post Doctoral Associate

Northwest Fisheries Science Center


